
JAMESTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

CONTACT INFORMATION

Jamestown High School

350 E. Second St., Jamestown, NY 14701


716-483-3470

Principal

Dana Williams, dana.a.williams@jpsny.org


School Secretary

Brenda Burch, brenda.l.burch@jpsny.org 


Assistant Principals Office

Secretary: Christine Anderson, christine.l.anderson@jpsny.org 

Secretary: Nicole Clark, nicole.a.clark@jpsny.org 

Assistant Principal: Tom Langworthy, thomas.langworthy@jpsny.org

Assistant Principal: Allyson Smith, allyson.l.smith@jpsny.org


Health and Attendance Office

Tammy Nordwall, tammy.s.nordwall@jpsny.org   

Yvonne Gullotti, yvonne.b.gullotti@jpsny.org


School Nurse

Rachel Conti, rachel.a.conti@jpsny.org 

Lexi Dennison, lexi.a.dennison@jpsny.org 


School Based Health Center 

Secretary: Kristy Drake, kristy.l.drake.jpsny.org


Athletic Office

Secretary: Valerie Tilburg, valerie.tilburg@jpsny.org

Athletic Director: Ben Drake, benjamin.c.drake@jpsny.org
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Counseling Center

Secretary: Sheryl Garvin, sheryl.e.garvin@jpsny.org 

Secretary: Kelly Madden, kelly.r.madden@jpsny.org  

Counselor: Shellee Irwin, shellee.l.irwin@jpsny.org

Counselor: Monte Lawson, monte.g.lawson@jpsny.org

Counselor: Ashley Noon, ashley.l.noon@jpsny.org

Counselor: Sarah Henry, sara.a.henry@jpsny.org

Counselor: Alycia Johnson, alycia.l.johnson@jpsny.org


School Psychologist

Susan Mead, susan.l.mead@jpsny.org

Hannah Marino, hannah.marino@jpnsy.org


College And Career Center

Michelle Hoaglund, michelle.e.hoaglund@jpsny.org


School Resource Officer

Jeremy Maggio, jeremy.j.maggio@jpsny.org


Information Services Office

Secretary: Aryn Monaghan, aryn.e.monaghan@jpsny.org 


Attendance Officer:

Matt Stone, matthew.a.stone@jpsny.org


Tech Academy

200 East 4th Street

Main Office: 716-483-4299
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